NOTICE OF SPECIAL MEETING OF THE BLAINE COUNTY ELECTION BOARD

As required by Section 311, Title 25 of the Oklahoma Statutes, notice is hereby given that the Blaine County Election Board will hold a **SPECIAL** meeting.

	TIME:
	6:00 p.m. 4:45 p.m.
e County Election Board I. Weigle, Watonga, Oklahom	na 73772
at	_a.m./p.m. with the County Clerk of Blaine
ce:	
Brenda Rice, Sec	retary
Blaine County El	•
posted at the offices of the:	
Blaine County El	lection Board
Blaine County Co	ounty Clerk
	ce: Brenda Rice, Sec Blaine County El oosted at the offices of the: Blaine County El